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NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION

U.S. 
HEADBAND 
SIZE

U.S. 
SHIP WT/
CTN

U.S. 
MOP 
SIZE

METRIC 
HEADBAND 
SIZE

METRIC 
SHIP WT/
CTN

METRIC 
MOP
SIZE

HEADBAND 
COLOR PACK

FGT20006 WH00 Nylon Finish Mop 1" 7.1 lb Medium 2.5 cm 3.2 kg Medium N/A 6
FGT20106 WH00 Nylon Finish Mop 1" 9.9 lb Large 2.5 cm 4.5 kg Large N/A 6

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION

U.S. 
HEADBAND 
SIZE

U.S. 
SHIP WT/
CTN

U.S. 
MOP 
SIZE

METRIC 
HEADBAND 
SIZE

METRIC 
SHIP WT/
CTN

METRIC 
MOP
SIZE

HEADBAND 
COLOR PACK

FGT25500 WH00 Rough-Floor Wet Mop 5" 12.0 lb Medium 2.7 cm 5.4 kg N/A GRN 12
FGT25600 WH00 Rough-Floor Wet Mop 5" 15.0 lb Large 2.7 cm 6.8 kg N/A RED 12

Rough-Floor Wet Mops
Economical choice for abrasive floor surfaces.
	· Knitted fleece cotton/polyester blend yarn has twice the absorbency of cotton
	· Excels on abrasive floor surfaces, such as nonslip/nonskid, stone, terrazzo,  

concrete, and other textured floor surfaces
	· Looped ends and tailband aid in launderability
	· Headband is compatible with Clamp-Style Wet Mop Handle
	· Premium launderability, up to 75 launderings

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION

U.S. 
HEADBAND 
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U.S. 
SHIP WT/
CTN

U.S. 
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HEADBAND 
SIZE

METRIC 
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CTN

METRIC 
MOP
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HEADBAND 
COLOR PACK

FGT30000 WH00 Clean Room Mop 5" 13.0 lb 16 oz 2.7 cm 5.9 kg 0.5 kg GRN 12
FGT30100 WH00 Clean Room Mop 5" 19.0 lb 24 oz 2.7 cm 8.6 kg 0.7 kg RED 12

Clean Room Maintenance Mops
Looped-end, tailbanded mop for greater 
floor coverage with each stroke.
	· For use in Class 10,000 and higher industrial applications, such as  

paint booths and pharmaceutical labs
	· Made of woven, rayon/polyester fabric that will not fray or lint
	· Launderable and preshrunk for long product life
	· Premium launderability, up to 75 launderings

Nonlinting, continuous-filament yarn leaves an even,  
glossy, long-lasting finish every time.
	· Innovative looped-end yarn construction holds finish  

for an even, efficient release
	· Mop glides effortlessly across floor surface
	· Premium launderability, up to 75 launderings

Nylon Finish Mops

FGT30100

FGT25600

FGT20106

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION

U.S. 
HEADBAND 
SIZE

U.S. 
SHIP WT/
CTN

U.S. 
MOP 
SIZE

METRIC 
HEADBAND 
SIZE

METRIC 
SHIP WT/
CTN

METRIC 
MOP
SIZE

HEADBAND 
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FGF56800 BL00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Blend Mop N/A 19.0 lb 24 oz N/A 8.6 kg 0.7 kg N/A 12

Bolt-On Cut-End Blend Mops
Cut-end mop with screw-on head for 
general-purpose mopping.
	· Blend of 4-ply cotton/rayon/synthetic
	· Enhanced mop-to-floor contact
	· Recycled content: colors are up to 65% post-industrial cotton  

and 35% PET plastic
	· Nonlaunderable, bucket wash/wring only

Recycled
Content100%UP

TO

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION
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FGF46600 WH00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Rayon Mop N/A 16.6 lb 16 oz N/A 7.3 kg 0.6 kg N/A 12
FGF46700 WH00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Rayon Mop N/A 16.0 lb 20 oz N/A 7.3 kg 0.6 kg N/A 12
FGF46800 WH00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Rayon Mop N/A 19.0 lb 24 oz N/A 8.6 kg 0.7 kg N/A 12

Bolt-On Cut-End Rayon Mops
Cut-end mop for finish applications. 
	· Cut-end, 4-ply rayon yarn
	· Enhanced mop-to-floor contact
	· Recycled content: up to 75%
	· Nonlaunderable, bucket wash/wring only

Recycled
Content75%UP

TO
FGF46800

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION
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HEADBAND 
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U.S. 
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FGF16600 WH00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Cotton Mop N/A 13.0 lb 16 oz N/A 5.9 kg 0.5 kg N/A 12
FGF16700 WH00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Cotton Mop N/A 16.0 lb 20 oz N/A 7.3 kg 0.6 kg N/A 12
FGF16800 WH00 Premium Bolt-On Cut-End Cotton Mop N/A 19.0 lb 24 oz N/A 8.6 kg 0.7 kg N/A 12

Bolt-On Cut-End Cotton Mops
Cut-end mop with screw-on head for general-purpose mopping. 
	· Absorbent 4-ply cotton yarn
	· Enhanced mop-to-floor contact
	· Recycled content: up to 100% post-industrial cotton
	· Nonlaunderable, bucket wash/wring only

FGF16800

Recycled
Content100%UP

TO
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FGF13600 GR00, BL00 Synthetic Blend Mop 5" 6.0 lb 16 oz 12.7 cm 2.7 kg 0.5 kg WHT 6
FGF13700 GR00, BL00 Synthetic Blend Mop 5" 8.6 lb 24 oz 12.7 cm 3.9 kg 0.7 kg WHT 6

Recycled
Content70%UP

TO

Synthetic Blend Mops
Economical, cut-end wet mop for general cleaning.
	· All-synthetic mop yarn resists abrasive floor surfaces, 

such as quarry tile, for long-lasting performance
	· Yarn blend absorbs 4 to 5 times the mop’s weight
	· Colors are perfect for a color-coding system and 

resist mop graying for long-lasting, like-new appearance
	· Available in compact packages
	· Recycled content: up to 70% post-consumer PET plastic
	· Nonlaunderable, bucket wash/wring only FGF13600

Economy Wet Mops Specialty and Finish Mops
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